
Month Date Time Event Room

Thu, 06.02.2025 5 - 7 pm Opening Event
Seminarraum PFZ (I10-

SO-7050)

Sat, 15.02.2025 9.30 am - 4.30 pm
Workshop 1: Introduction to mentoring and the mentoring partnership - 

Meet your Mentor for lunch Weuffen/ Froböse

Seminarraum 70 (I06-S0-

3020)

Fri, 28.02.2025 3 - 7 pm Workshop 2: Career-Planning 1/3 - with workshop with Julia Männel  
Seminarraum 70 (I06-S0-

3020)

Sat, 01.03.2025 9 am - 5 pm Workshop 2: Career Planning 2/3 - with Julia Männel
Seminarraum 70 (I06-S0-

3020)

Sat, 08.03.2025 9 am - 5 pm Workshop 2: Career Planning 3/3 - with Julia Männel
Seminarraum 70 (I06-S0-

3020)

Wed, 02.04.2025 9 am - 12 pm
Workshop 3: Alleyship and Powersharing with Johanna Prien-Kaplan and 

Anjana Pengel

Lehrraum 32 (I06-H0-

4020) angefragt

Tues, 22.04.2025 7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

Fri, 23.05.2025 9 am -4 pm Workshop 4: Third Party Founding and reasearch proposal with IPM 
Seminarraum 1+2 (I02-

H0-1410)

Tues, 13.05.2025  7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

June Thur, 24.06.2025 9 am- 4.30 pm Workshop 5: Voice training with Jutta Talley siehe outlook

July Thur, 03.07.2025 5 - 6.30 pm Interim talk siehe outlook

August Tues, 18.08.2025 7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

Mon, 22.09.2025 9 am - 5 pm Workshop 5: "At a Conference" with Dr. Philipp Gramlich siehe outlook

Tue, 23.09.2025 9 am - 5 pm Workshop 5: "At a Conference" with Dr. Philipp Gramlich siehe outlook

Wed, 01.10.2025 4 - 6 pm Workshop 6: Scientific Writing 1/3 - with Dr. Martina Michalikova online

Wed, 15.10.2025 4 - 6 pm Workshop 6: Scientific Writing 1/2 - with Dr. Martina Michalikova online

Tues, 18.10.2025 7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

Wed, 29.10.2025 4 - 6 pm Workshop 6: Scientific Writing 3/3 - with Dr. Martina Michalikova online

Tues, 18.11.2025 SPACEHOLDER Abuse of power in science system talk+workshop siehe outlook

Tues, 25.11.2025 SPACEHOLDER Abuse of power in science system talk+workshop siehe outlook

Thur, 13.11.2025 2 - 4 pm Talk: "good scientific practice" with Dr. Beate Schwinzer siehe outlook

Tues, 18.11.2025 7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

Tues, 10.12.2025 SPACEHOLDER Abuse of power in science system talk+workshop

Tues, 18.12.2025 7 pm Regulars' table siehe outlook

January Thur, 15.01.2026 5 - 7 pm Closing Event siehe outlook
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